KSxxx-AL Series
Intel Atom® / Celeron Processor
Modular-Designed Industrial Panel PC
Features
Top View Bottom View
Atom
USB 3.0
COM 1~2

Shock TBD
Vibration TBD
Certifications TBD
KSxxx-AL Series
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
KS070R-ALD24-N50 TBD 7" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Resistive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS070R-ALD24-E40 TBD 7" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Resistive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS070P-ALD24-N50 TBD 7" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS070P-ALD24-E40 TBD 7" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS070R-ALW48-N50 TBD 7" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Resistive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
KS070R-ALW48-E40 TBD 7" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Resistive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
KS070P-ALW48-N50 TBD 7" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
KS070P-ALW48-E40 TBD 7" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
KS150R-ALD24-N50 TBD 15" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Resistive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS150R-ALD24-E40 TBD 15" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Resistive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS150P-ALD24-N50 TBD 15" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS150P-ALD24-E40 TBD 15" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS150R-ALW48-N50 TBD 15" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Resistive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
KS150R-ALW48-E40 TBD 15" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Resistive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
KS150P-ALW48-N50 TBD 15" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
KS150P-ALW48-E40 TBD 15" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
75
75
208.50
11

Bottom View
Right View
Top View
Front View
System Dimensions
Display Type X1 Y1 Z1
7" WVGA LCD 224 163.4 73
15" XGA LCD 403 330 TBD
19" SXGA LCD 484 412 TBD
21.5" FHD LCD 553.4 365.2 TBD
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © July 2, 2018 DFI Inc.
KSxxx-AL Series
Packing List
Model Name Part Number Description
KS190R-ALD24-N50 TBD 19" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Resistive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS190R-ALD24-E40 TBD 19" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Resistive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS190P-ALD24-N50 TBD 19" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS190P-ALD24-E40 TBD 19" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS190R-ALW48-N50 TBD 19" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Resistive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
KS190R-ALW48-E40 TBD 19" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Resistive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
KS190P-ALW48-N50 TBD 19" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
KS190P-ALW48-E40 TBD 19" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
KS215R-ALD24-N50 TBD 21.5" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Resistive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS215R-ALD24-E40 TBD 21.5" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Resistive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS215P-ALD24-N50 TBD 21.5" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS215P-ALD24-E40 TBD 21.5" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 24V Terminal
KS215R-ALW48-N50 TBD 21.5" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Resistive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
KS215R-ALW48-E40 TBD 21.5" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Resistive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
KS215P-ALW48-N50 TBD 21.5" Panel PC, Intel® Celeron® N3350, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
KS215P-ALW48-E40 TBD 21.5" Panel PC, Intel Atom® x5-E3940, Projected Capacitive Touch, DC Input 9~48V Terminal
• 1 Single Box
• 1 3 pin Terminal Block Connector
• 1 2 pin Terminal Block Connector
• 2 Mini PCIe Screw
• 1 SATA Screw
• 1 Driver CD
• 8 Panel Mount
785-XXX is a group number instead of a unique part number. Please contact your regional sales representative if you need more information.
Optional Items
Optional Items Part Number Description
HDD 785-H25500G 2.5” SATA HDD, 500GB, RoHS
785-H25320G 2.5” SATA HDD, 320GB, RoHS
785-S25512G 2.5" SATA SSD, 512GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25256G 2.5" SATA SSD, 256GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25128G 2.5" SATA SSD, 128GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25064G 2.5" SATA SSD, 64GB MLC, RoHS
785-S25032G 2.5" SATA SSD, 32GB MLC, RoHS
mSATA 785-MS128GMF mSATA Card, 128GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS64GMF mSATA Card, 64GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS32GMF mSATA Card, 32GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS16GMF mSATA Card, 16GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS08GMF mSATA Card, 8GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS04GMF mSATA Card, 4GB MLC, RoHS
Wi-Fi 761-110091-000G Wi-Fi kit, RoHS
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power cord, Standards (USA/EUR/CH), 1.8m, RoHS